Nairn Dunbar Golf Club

Competition Resuit
Ladies Medal (02/05/2018)

Score Type: Strokeplay
CoursefTee: Naimn Dunbar (Red)

Ladies (CSS: 76 PAR: 75)

Division 1

Pos Name Gross Hcp  Nett New Exact

1 Emma Borthwick (R) 87 13c (13) 74 12.2
T2 Gillian Dowling 85 5¢(5) 80 5.4

3 Gillian Cruden a0 9c (9) 81 9.4

4 Morag Simpsen @107 19c (19) 88 19.4

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

(R) - Players with Handicap Reduction
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Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. it's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Nairn Dunbar (Red)

Division 2

Posg
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Sandra MacBean
Anne Beattie
Shona Hunter
Catherine Delaney
Kathlene Wardhaugh
Fiona Munro
Sonia Cole
Lorna Fraser
Velma Marshall
Stephanie Ford
Liz Smith
Roberta Stuart
Sandra Gardner

Cindy Smith

Gross
106

106

108
@105
@120
@108

@118
@116
@118
@114
@115
@122

@130
NR

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

Ladies (CSS: 76 PAR: 75)

Hep Nett New Exact

30c (30)
28¢ (28)
27¢ (27)
22c (22)
36¢ (36)
23c (23)
32¢ (32)
25¢ (25)
26¢ (26)
22 (22)
23¢ (23)
28¢ (28)
27¢ (27)
36¢ (36)

76
78
81
83
84
85
86
91
92
92
92
94
103
NR

{R) - Players with Handicap Reduction

29.5
28.1
26.6
217
36.2
235
322
254
26.1
22.1
233
281
26.8
36.2

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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